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Maximum Drawdown
Recovering Period

FX Hedging

ORI NTIUNYUIIUNTAINY
Sharpe Ratio

Alpha

Beta

-26.37 %
0.00
94.92 %
585 %
-0.48
-4.26 %
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Credit Suisse Lux Infrastructure Equity

Fund
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United States
Canada
France

Spain

United Kingdom
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Oil & Gas Storage & Transportation

Multi-Utilities
Rail Transportation
Airport Services

Construction & Engineering
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Holding % NAV
Oneok Inc 4.85
Equinix Reit Inc 4.45
Keyera Corp 4.34
Union Pacific Corp 4.20
Vinci Sa 4.18
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¥onod: CS (Lux) Infrastructure Equity Fund, Class IB (USD) ISIN code : LU1692117366
Bloomberg code : CIFEIBU LX
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